Contact configurationGeneral Specifications
Circuit
Current Rating
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force
Total Travel
Mechanical Life

ILLUMINATED TACTILE  SWITCH SERIES
Dimension of SPDG
How to order
Dimension of SPD0
Dimension of SPD2
9 Smart cap
ex:YCA010T
Silicone cap
(SPD0C)
9.8 13.0
9.0
6.
9
0.
9
Ø0.8
3.
3
/ SPD0P / SPD0T / SPD0C
*Note: (SPD0C)
With silicone cap suit for pick and
place machine.
*Note: (SPD0T,SPD0C)
Fit the Cover and Cap AFTER
soldering process.
12 Smart cap
ex:YCV037T
Silicone cap
(SPD2C)
12.0
8.
0
11.5 Smart cap
ex:YCS0054
Silicone cap
(SPDGC)
/ SPD2P / SPD2T / SPD2C
*Note: (SPD2C)
With silicone cap suit for pick and
place machine.
*Note: (SPD2T,SPD2C)
Fit the Cover and Cap AFTER
soldering process.
*Note: (SPD2C)
With silicone cap suit for pick and
place machine.
*Note: (SPD2T,SPD2C)
Fit the Cover and Cap AFTER
soldering process.
12.5
8.
0
/ SPDGP / SPDGT / SPDGC
※Not to conform to SPD C.
※Not to conform to SPDG.
※SPD0 with 9 Transparent
Smart Cap, Standard option
4(White) only.
Cap Colors
1 Red
2 Yellow
3 Green
4 White
7 Blue
0
2
G
TYPE
S P D
Without LED
Red